
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 11:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-01 - BRYAN BURKE -
11:26:04.634 1 1:45.285 81.037 41 104 19

11:27:46.601 2 1:41.967 83.674 72 107 19

11:29:35.966 3 1:49.365 78.014 64 107 19

11:31:19.974 4 1:44.008 82.032 68 106 19

11:32:59.761 5 1:39.787 85.502 69 106 19

11:34:40.597 6 1:40.836 84.613 74 107 19

11:36:24.138 7 1:43.541 82.402 56 103 19

11:38:09.302 8 1:45.164 81.130 65 105 19

L3-16 - BEN WILLIAMS -
11:30:54.778 1 1:43.230 82.650 83 117 19

11:32:36.580 2 1:41.802 83.810 80 117 19

11:34:21.262 3 1:44.682 81.504 85 116 19

11:36:07.820 4 1:46.558 80.069 86 115 19

11:37:50.115 5 1:42.295 83.406 82 117 19

L2-06 - MATT BOTZ -
11:29:39.047 1 1:48.015 78.989 69 113 19

11:31:28.883 2 1:49.836 77.679 64 113 19

11:33:15.706 3 1:46.823 79.870 70 112 19

11:34:58.711 4 1:43.005 82.831 64 115 19

11:36:41.495 5 1:42.784 83.009 56 112 19

11:38:27.781 6 1:46.286 80.274 43 112 19

L2-24 - A A -
11:26:57.720 1 1:45.948 80.530 61 118 19

11:28:42.761 2 1:45.041 81.225 58 115 19

11:30:28.038 3 1:45.277 81.043 53 113 19

11:32:20.784 4 1:52.746 75.675 53 117 19

11:34:05.204 5 1:44.420 81.708 57 112 19

L2-15 - JEFF SOLBERG -
11:25:49.018 1 1:47.922 79.057 53 110 19

11:27:41.916 2 1:52.898 75.573 62 111 19

11:29:35.075 3 1:53.159 75.398 61 113 19

11:31:25.224 4 1:50.149 77.459 63 112 19

11:33:10.117 5 1:44.893 81.340 64 113 19

11:34:55.717 6 1:45.600 80.795 63 113 19

11:36:40.293 7 1:44.576 81.587 60 112 19

11:38:27.762 8 1:47.469 79.390 39 112 19

L2-32 - DARYL PERKINS -
11:25:32.499 1 1:47.347 79.481 54 104 19

11:27:18.263 2 1:45.764 80.670 53 104 19

11:29:02.934 3 1:44.671 81.513 54 103 19

11:30:48.553 4 1:45.619 80.781 52 106 19

11:32:36.286 5 1:47.733 79.196 50 105 19

11:34:23.393 6 1:47.107 79.659 48 103 19

L2-22 - RYAN FRITZ -
11:26:04.453 1 1:46.823 79.870 41 108 19

11:27:52.173 2 1:47.720 79.205 89 112 19

11:29:42.620 3 1:50.447 77.250 89 115 19

11:31:31.079 4 1:48.459 78.666 90 112 19

11:33:17.431 5 1:46.352 80.224 88 112 19

11:35:06.468 6 1:49.037 78.249 87 114 19

11:36:51.275 7 1:44.807 81.407 87 114 19

11:38:36.183 8 1:44.908 81.328 88 114 19

L2-13 - TRAVIS BEDELL -
11:25:58.753 1 1:55.345 73.969 71 115 19

11:27:47.075 2 1:48.322 78.765 77 112 19

11:29:38.858 3 1:51.783 76.326 73 117 19

11:31:29.432 4 1:50.574 77.161 34 109 19

11:33:16.720 5 1:47.288 79.524 73 115 19

11:35:01.679 6 1:44.959 81.289 74 115 19

L2-18 - ROBERT BRASSARD -
11:26:30.542 1 1:55.826 73.662 57 107 19

11:28:27.255 2 1:56.713 73.102 62 112 19



11:30:21.505 3 1:54.250 74.678 67 112 19

11:32:15.286 4 1:53.781 74.986 59 107 19

11:34:00.487 5 1:45.201 81.102 52 111 19

11:35:46.239 6 1:45.752 80.679 55 108 19

11:37:31.521 7 1:45.282 81.039 65 107 19

11:39:19.539 8 1:48.018 78.987 53 108 19

L3-19 - MICHAEL OSBOURNE -
11:31:11.083 1 1:49.759 77.734 80 106 19

11:32:58.996 2 1:47.913 79.064 84 105 19

11:34:45.131 3 1:46.135 80.388 75 102 19

11:36:31.926 4 1:46.795 79.891 80 104 19

11:38:22.063 5 1:50.137 77.467 77 104 19

L2-23 - HORMOZ FOROUGHI -
11:27:44.398 1 1:51.269 76.679 51 97 19

11:29:43.153 2 1:58.755 71.845 64 101 19

11:31:33.416 3 1:50.263 77.379 58 99 19

11:33:28.690 4 1:55.274 74.015 62 102 19

11:35:21.399 5 1:52.709 75.699 62 101 19

11:37:07.801 6 1:46.402 80.186 45 95 19

11:39:09.076 7 2:01.275 70.353 59 100 19

L2-02 - ALEXANDER KIMBALL -
11:25:51.923 1 1:49.345 78.028 45 80 19

11:27:43.183 2 1:51.260 76.685 34 78 19

11:29:35.401 3 1:52.218 76.031 50 85 19

11:31:28.326 4 1:52.925 75.555 26 78 19

11:33:15.873 5 1:47.547 79.333 33 77 19

L2-21 - GUY CARUSO -
11:29:38.072 1 1:54.226 74.694 51 108 19

11:31:30.358 2 1:52.286 75.985 47 108 19

11:33:23.611 3 1:53.253 75.336 49 106 19

11:35:13.664 4 1:50.053 77.526 50 107 19

11:37:03.595 5 1:49.931 77.612 53 107 19

11:38:51.162 6 1:47.567 79.318 51 106 19

L2-11 - KEVIN CHEN -
11:26:19.723 1 1:53.402 75.237 18 64 19

11:28:17.378 2 1:57.655 72.517 6 65 19

11:30:20.106 3 2:02.728 69.520 17 64 19

11:32:13.090 4 1:52.984 75.515 14 61 19

11:34:02.092 5 1:49.002 78.274 19 64 19

11:35:50.044 6 1:47.952 79.035 17 64 19

11:37:40.383 7 1:50.339 77.325 16 63 19

L2-30 - GEORGE MAVROMATIS -
11:25:44.971 1 1:50.869 76.956 62 108 19

11:27:42.487 2 1:57.516 72.603 54 107 19

11:29:36.259 3 1:53.772 74.992 59 107 19

11:31:29.420 4 1:53.161 75.397 50 108 19

11:33:21.910 5 1:52.490 75.847 52 107 19

11:35:12.259 6 1:50.349 77.318 58 105 19

11:37:00.974 7 1:48.715 78.480 60 106 19

11:38:49.017 8 1:48.043 78.969 62 108 19

L2-29 - CHRIS DE LA TORRE -
11:26:32.793 1 1:56.243 73.398 91 110 19

11:28:29.331 2 1:56.538 73.212 98 110 19

11:30:24.208 3 1:54.877 74.271 95 110 19

11:32:20.364 4 1:56.156 73.453 89 111 19

11:34:12.812 5 1:52.448 75.875 98 109 19

11:36:02.352 6 1:49.540 77.889 104 111 19

11:37:52.884 7 1:50.532 77.190 104 110 19

L2-25 - GEORGE ERWIN -
11:28:14.515 1 2:09.683 65.791 65 113 19

11:30:16.195 2 2:01.680 70.118 62 112 19

11:32:06.081 3 1:49.886 77.644 60 111 19

11:33:56.161 4 1:50.080 77.507 67 112 19

11:35:46.617 5 1:50.456 77.243 66 112 19

11:37:37.220 6 1:50.603 77.141 74 112 19

11:39:26.872 7 1:49.652 77.810 66 111 19

L2-39 - ILYA SOLOGUB -
11:29:33.649 1 1:54.838 74.296 98 111 19

11:31:25.575 2 1:51.926 76.229 103 109 19



11:33:15.281 3 1:49.706 77.771 90 111 19

11:35:05.365 4 1:50.084 77.504 92 112 19

11:36:57.088 5 1:51.723 76.367 93 110 19

L2-28 - JOHN GILLEY -
11:26:13.462 1 1:53.181 75.384 52 84 19

11:28:04.483 2 1:51.021 76.850 67 84 19

11:29:56.868 3 1:52.385 75.918 73 85 19

11:31:51.553 4 1:54.685 74.395 51 80 19

11:33:41.455 5 1:49.902 77.633 63 80 19

11:35:32.679 6 1:51.224 76.710 67 78 19

11:37:22.775 7 1:50.096 77.496 64 78 19

11:39:13.347 8 1:50.572 77.162 71 76 19

L2-38 - MICHAEL DIAZ -
11:30:02.862 1 1:52.316 75.964 62 101 19

11:31:53.608 2 1:50.746 77.041 42 98 19

11:33:45.506 3 1:51.898 76.248 66 101 19

11:36:29.810 4 2:44.304 51.928 69 102 19

L2-14 - TIM COX -
11:28:52.338 1 1:52.660 75.732 31 95 19

11:30:45.091 2 1:52.753 75.670 46 93 19

11:32:36.547 3 1:51.456 76.550 50 90 19

11:34:35.433 4 1:58.886 71.766 54 92 19

11:36:26.823 5 1:51.390 76.596 51 95 19

11:38:19.721 6 1:52.898 75.573 51 95 19

L2-45 - ILYA POPIK -
11:29:34.329 1 1:52.831 75.618 67 110 19

11:31:28.308 2 1:53.979 74.856 50 106 19

11:33:22.905 3 1:54.597 74.452 60 108 19

11:35:17.030 4 1:54.125 74.760 66 109 19

11:37:10.359 5 1:53.329 75.285 76 111 19

11:39:02.297 6 1:51.938 76.221 57 107 19

L2-07 - TIM MATTHEWS -
11:26:04.687 1 2:03.048 69.339 58 117 19

11:27:59.227 2 1:54.540 74.489 86 114 19

11:29:56.220 3 1:56.993 72.927 88 117 19

11:31:50.842 4 1:54.622 74.436 82 113 19

11:33:45.308 5 1:54.466 74.537 74 110 19

11:35:37.763 6 1:52.455 75.870 80 113 19

11:37:31.202 7 1:53.439 75.212 86 114 19

11:39:23.423 8 1:52.221 76.029 80 114 19

L2-17 - LUIS MONTOYA -
11:30:19.173 1 2:03.894 68.865 82 124 19

11:32:18.217 2 1:59.044 71.671 80 125 19

11:34:18.094 3 1:59.877 71.173 82 123 19

11:36:14.818 4 1:56.724 73.096 82 121 19

11:38:07.654 5 1:52.836 75.614 86 122 19

L2-09 - THOMAS FOROUGHI -
11:27:44.574 1 2:00.281 70.934 86 108 19

11:29:41.837 2 1:57.263 72.760 88 111 19

11:31:34.726 3 1:52.889 75.579 86 110 19

11:33:29.348 4 1:54.622 74.436 86 109 19

11:35:22.927 5 1:53.579 75.120 86 110 19

11:37:16.258 6 1:53.331 75.284 93 109 19

11:39:10.441 7 1:54.183 74.722 85 110 19

L2-27 - JOHN ROSENBERG -
11:26:30.305 1 1:57.527 72.596 53 93 19

11:28:25.733 2 1:55.428 73.916 59 88 19

11:30:22.991 3 1:57.258 72.763 45 90 19

11:32:20.497 4 1:57.506 72.609 50 92 19

11:34:15.146 5 1:54.649 74.418 46 94 19

11:36:08.947 6 1:53.801 74.973 51 91 19

11:38:03.326 7 1:54.379 74.594 63 94 19

L2-43 - DANIEL TRAC -
11:26:17.553 1 1:57.491 72.618 70 116 19

11:28:17.678 2 2:00.125 71.026 71 111 19

11:30:21.226 3 2:03.548 69.058 69 115 19

11:32:19.713 4 1:58.487 72.008 67 111 19

11:34:13.853 5 1:54.140 74.750 72 112 19

11:36:08.581 6 1:54.728 74.367 69 112 19



11:38:02.515 7 1:53.934 74.885 77 112 19

L2-34 - ALDEN BRUBAKER -
11:32:46.061 1 1:56.826 73.032 94 113 19

11:34:41.448 2 1:55.387 73.942 97 114 19

11:36:36.177 3 1:54.729 74.367 92 113 19

11:38:33.708 4 1:57.531 72.594 108 112 19

L2-03 - JOHN BURKE -
11:26:31.576 1 1:57.574 72.567 92 114 19

11:28:28.115 2 1:56.539 73.212 89 114 19

11:30:25.355 3 1:57.240 72.774 92 112 19

11:32:25.548 4 2:00.193 70.986 61 110 19

11:34:21.581 5 1:56.033 73.531 95 113 19

11:36:18.527 6 1:56.946 72.957 86 115 19

11:38:14.610 7 1:56.083 73.499 89 115 19

L2-69 - TACO TRUCK -
11:26:19.549 1 1:56.279 73.375 89 111 19

11:28:16.979 2 1:57.430 72.656 85 113 19

11:30:14.112 3 1:57.133 72.840 87 111 19

L2-10 - JAKE SCHMIDT -
11:26:20.559 1 1:56.652 73.141 66 118 19

11:28:18.207 2 1:57.648 72.521 65 120 19

11:30:21.851 3 2:03.644 69.005 69 122 19

11:32:21.380 4 1:59.529 71.380 83 122 19

11:34:20.722 5 1:59.342 71.492 89 128 19

11:36:18.156 6 1:57.434 72.654 93 128 19

11:38:18.302 7 2:00.146 71.014 98 128 19

L2-40 - MATTHEW THOELKE -
11:30:23.058 1 2:05.743 67.853 93 115 19

11:32:25.555 2 2:02.497 69.651 72 115 19

11:34:25.096 3 1:59.541 71.373 97 113 19

11:36:21.936 4 1:56.840 73.023 100 116 19

11:38:22.399 5 2:00.463 70.827 100 116 19

L2-41 - HUBERT TARDIF -
11:28:26.977 1 1:56.992 72.928 60 96 19

11:30:24.351 2 1:57.374 72.691 61 92 19

11:32:22.264 3 1:57.913 72.358 60 101 19

11:34:19.574 4 1:57.310 72.730 53 99 19

11:36:17.194 5 1:57.620 72.539 57 100 19

L2-31 - BRIAN BERNARD -
11:26:32.810 1 1:58.208 72.178 71 105 19

11:28:30.979 2 1:58.169 72.202 71 107 19

11:30:28.714 3 1:57.735 72.468 78 108 19

11:32:28.120 4 1:59.406 71.454 76 112 19

L2-05 - DAVID QUINTAILLA -
11:27:47.337 1 1:57.792 72.433 89 106 19

11:29:51.900 2 2:04.563 68.495 89 108 19

L2-20 - KEITH HINYARD -
11:26:13.531 1 1:59.187 71.585 47 102 19

11:28:16.356 2 2:02.825 69.465 49 101 19

11:30:21.213 3 2:04.857 68.334 50 101 19

11:32:20.760 4 1:59.547 71.369 56 107 19

11:34:20.481 5 1:59.721 71.266 44 102 19

11:36:18.603 6 1:58.122 72.230 56 107 19

11:38:19.982 7 2:01.379 70.292 53 105 19

L2-26 - TINA BLACKWELDER -
11:28:15.074 1 2:09.850 65.707 38 81 19

11:30:18.912 2 2:03.838 68.896 43 85 19

11:32:17.622 3 1:58.710 71.873 43 83 19

11:34:17.884 4 2:00.262 70.945 48 87 19

11:36:16.939 5 1:59.055 71.664 34 85 19

11:38:26.355 6 2:09.416 65.927 40 84 19

Fastrack Riders
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